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    “The Sweeter side of Rochester Deli”     

Our Homemade Pie Menu Our Homemade Pie Menu Our Homemade Pie Menu Our Homemade Pie Menu     
You can taste the Love! You can taste the Love! You can taste the Love! You can taste the Love!     

                                                                                                                                            100% hand100% hand100% hand100% hand----mademademademade    crust and filling (crust and filling (crust and filling (crust and filling (scratchscratchscratchscratch))))        

                                                                                                                                                                    OOOOur 9” Pies are deep dish, serve 8ur 9” Pies are deep dish, serve 8ur 9” Pies are deep dish, serve 8ur 9” Pies are deep dish, serve 8        

        

Customer Favorites         Fruit Pies-5 Cups of Luscious Fruit 

Lemon Crumb Lemon Crumb Lemon Crumb Lemon Crumb ~ $14.99~ $14.99~ $14.99~ $14.99                                AppleAppleAppleApple    ~ $15.99~ $15.99~ $15.99~ $15.99    

Key Lime ~ $14.99                       Key Lime ~ $14.99                       Key Lime ~ $14.99                       Key Lime ~ $14.99                                           Apple Cranberry ~ Apple Cranberry ~ Apple Cranberry ~ Apple Cranberry ~ $$$$15.9915.9915.9915.99    

Pecan ~ $16.99                              Pecan ~ $16.99                              Pecan ~ $16.99                              Pecan ~ $16.99                                          Apple Apple Apple Apple Blueberry Blueberry Blueberry Blueberry ~ $1~ $1~ $1~ $16666.99.99.99.99    

Bourbon Pecan ~ $17.99   Bourbon Pecan ~ $17.99   Bourbon Pecan ~ $17.99   Bourbon Pecan ~ $17.99                                                           Apple Cherry ~ Apple Cherry ~ Apple Cherry ~ Apple Cherry ~ $16.99$16.99$16.99$16.99    

Caramel Apple Pecan ~ $16.99Caramel Apple Pecan ~ $16.99Caramel Apple Pecan ~ $16.99Caramel Apple Pecan ~ $16.99                        Blueberry ~ $16.99Blueberry ~ $16.99Blueberry ~ $16.99Blueberry ~ $16.99    

French Silk ~ $17.99French Silk ~ $17.99French Silk ~ $17.99French Silk ~ $17.99                                                                                                    Blueberry Cherry ~ $17.99Blueberry Cherry ~ $17.99Blueberry Cherry ~ $17.99Blueberry Cherry ~ $17.99    

Boston Cream ~ $17.99Boston Cream ~ $17.99Boston Cream ~ $17.99Boston Cream ~ $17.99                                                                            Cherry ~ $18.99Cherry ~ $18.99Cherry ~ $18.99Cherry ~ $18.99    
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                All fruit pies have a crumb topping            

Seasonal 

Strawberry RhubarbStrawberry RhubarbStrawberry RhubarbStrawberry Rhubarb    ~ $16.99~ $16.99~ $16.99~ $16.99    

Blueberry RhubarbBlueberry RhubarbBlueberry RhubarbBlueberry Rhubarb    ~ ~ ~ ~ $16.99$16.99$16.99$16.99    

Pumpkin with Pumpkin with Pumpkin with Pumpkin with crumb toppingcrumb toppingcrumb toppingcrumb topping    OR OR OR OR cinnamon cream rosettecinnamon cream rosettecinnamon cream rosettecinnamon cream rosettessss    ~ ~ ~ ~ $14.99$14.99$14.99$14.99    

Minty French SilkMinty French SilkMinty French SilkMinty French Silk    ~ $17.99~ $17.99~ $17.99~ $17.99    

Add a LatticeAdd a LatticeAdd a LatticeAdd a Lattice    TopTopTopTop    ~ $3.00 in addition to original pie price ~ $3.00 in addition to original pie price ~ $3.00 in addition to original pie price ~ $3.00 in addition to original pie price     

    

All orders require a minimum of 72 hours’ notice. All Holiday and large orders require a 
2 week notice.  All bakery items are made on equipment that use wheat, eggs, soy, milk, 

peanuts and tree nuts.  Prices and menu selections are subject to change. 


